
Haseltine Primary School Term Dates 2022-23                 
 
Autumn Term 
 
INSET Days: Thursday 1st September 2022 – school closed 
                      Friday 2nd September 2022 – school closed 
 
Children return to school: Monday 5th September 2022  
 
Half term: Monday 24th to Friday 28th October (we break up on Friday 21st October and 
return on Monday 31st October 2022) 
 
We break up for the Christmas Holidays on Friday 16th December 2022 
 
 
Spring Term 
 
INSET Day: Tuesday 3rd January 2023 – school closed 
 
Children return to school: Wednesday 4th January 2023 
 
Half term: Monday 13th to Friday 17th February 2023 (we break up on Friday 10th February 
and return on Monday 20th February 2023) 
 
We break up for the Easter Holidays on Friday 31st March 2023 
 
Summer Term 
 
INSET Days: Monday 5th June 2023 – school closed 
                      Monday 10th July 2023 – school closed (this date could possibly change to 
another day in the year if a polling day is announced, as Haseltine is used as a polling 
station) 
 
Children return to school: Monday 17th April 2023 
 
There is a Bank Holiday on Monday 1st May 2023 – school closed 
 
Half term: Monday 29th May to Friday 2nd June 2023 (we break up on Friday 26th May and 
return on Tuesday 6th June 2023) 
 
 
We break up for the Summer Holidays on Friday 21st July 2023 
 
 
 
 
 


